1. Name of Listed Entity:Wheels India Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: WHEELS
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2016
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities or Warrants?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |No
in?
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Qutstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(W)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1r) ed form
V) (D] (v (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa ) (a) % of (@ % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XN)= (VII)+(X) total total
S S al (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 9024209 0 902420 |75 902410 902 [75 75 0 9024209
Promoter 9 209 420




Group )
B Public 7203 (3008070 300807 25 3008 300 25 25 2776234
0 070 807
0
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 7207 (1203227 120322 [100 1203 120 (100 100 11800443
0 79 2279 322

79




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0} (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(V) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (@) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) asa total total
VD e Tos [Tt | Yae oo R
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 49055 0 490556 40.77 14905500 490 140.77 40.77 0 0 4905569
(specify) 69 ¢ 69 556
9
Body 49055 0 490556 40.77  149055|0 490 40.77 40.77 0 0 4905569
Corporate 69 9 69 556
9
TV AAB 24555 0 245551 20.41  24555(0 245 20.41 20.41 0 0 2455514
SUNDRAM [CTO1 14 4 14 551
IYENGAR & 59K 4
SONS




PRIVATE

LIMITED
SUNDARAMAAA 13337(0 0 133374 11.08 (133370 13311.08 0 11.08 0 0 1333741
FINANCE |CS49 41 1 41 374
LIMITED {44A 1
SOUTHERN |AAC 11163(0 0 111631 9.28 11163(0 1119.28 0 0.28 0 0 1116314
ROADWAYSCS14 14 4 14 631
LIMITED 78B 4
Sub-Total 3 490550 0 490556 40.77 1490550 490 40.77 0 40.77 0 0 4905569
(A)(Q) 69 9 69 556
9
2  |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 1 411860 0 411864 [34.23 1411860 411 34.23 0 34.23 0 0 4118640
(specify) 40 0 40 864
0
Body 1 411860 0 411864 [34.23 1411860 411 34.23 0 34.23 0 0 4118640
Corporate 40 0 40 864
0
TITAN AAD 411860 0 411864 [34.23 1411860 411 34.23 0 34.23 0 0 4118640
EUROPE CT65 40 0 40 864
LIMITED 25B 0
Sub-Total 1 411860 0 411864 [34.23 1411860 411 34.23 0 34.23 0 0 4118640
(A)(2) 40 0 40 864
0
Total 4 902420 0 902420 [75 902420 902 75 0 75 0 0 9024209
Shareholding 09 ) 09 420




of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)+(A)2)

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@) % of (No % of
Vil Total (X) securities total t total
Class Class Tot Voting (asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1 (G (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0
Mutual 1 759260 0 759268 16.31 759260 759 6.31 6.31 0 759268
Funds/ 3 8 268
RELIANCE |AAA 0 759260 0 759268 16.31 759260 759 6.31 6.31 0 759268
CAPITAL [TROO 8 8 268
TRUSTEE [90B
CO. LTD. -
A/IC
RELIANCE
TAX SAVER
(ELSS)
FUND
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors




Foreign 4 3108 3108 |03 3108 310 .03 .03 3108
Portfolio 8
Investors
Financial 2 2410 2410 |02 2410 241 (02 .02 2410
Institutions/ 0
Banks
Insurance 1 17537 175370 [1.46 17537 175 [1.46 1.46 175370
Companies 0 0 370
GENERAL |AAA 0 17537 175370 [1.46 17537 175 [1.46 1.46 175370
INSURANCEICGO06 0 0 370
CORPORATI|15N
ON OF
INDIA
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 1 1000 1000 |01 1000 100 |.01 .01 1000
(specify) 0
Sub-Total ¢) 94115 041156 [7.83 94115 941 [7.83 7.83 941156
(B)(1) 6 6 156
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(B)(2)
Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
institutions
Individuals - 6735 (11525 115254 9.58 11525 115 9.58 9.58 961952

48 8 48 254

3

Individual 6735 (11525 115254 9.58 11525 115 (9.58 9.58 961952
shareholders 48 3 48 254
holding 8




nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

459

01436

014366

01436

014
366

7.6

7.6

873126

Body
Corporate

184

81907

819078

6.81

81907

819
078

6.81

6.81

780012

MAHAM
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

AAA
CM21
68G

19055

190553

1.58

19055

190
553

1.58

1.58

190553

PADMALAK
SHMI
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAA
CP16
33M

12964

129645

1.08

12964

129
645

1.08

1.08

129645

SUNDHARA
MS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAA
CS49
49P

15880

158808

1.32

15880

158
808

1.32

1.32

122034

ABI

AAB

14492

144929

14492

144

1.2

1.2

142837




SHOWATEC |CA81 0 ¢) 929

H (INDIA) [60B

LIMITED

Other 1 4773 4773 .04 AT73 477 .04 .04 4773
3

Clearing 31 732 732 .01 732 732 .01 .01 732

member

Other 4 30741 30741 |26 30741 307 .26 .26 30741
41

Hindu 164 32269 32269 |27 32269 322 .27 27 32269

Undivided 69

Family

Non-Resident 75 26773 26773 |22 26773 267 .22 22 24599

Indian (NRI) 73

Sub-Total 7194 20669 206691 17.18 20669 206 |17.18 17.18 1835078

(B)(3) 14 4 14 691
4

Total Public 7203 30080 300807 25.01  [30080 300 [25.01 25.01 2776234

Shareholding 70 0 70 807

(B)= 0

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)®)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

PAN

No. of

Category & Name No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(€)=
(C)M)+(C)(2)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




