- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Wheels India Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: WHEELS
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2016
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			ch clas irities		No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Numb Lock sha	ed in	SI pled	nber of nares lged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I	X)		Outstanding	of convertible				erwise .	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(XI</u>	<u>l)</u>		mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)	No.	of Votin		Total	(including	diluted share	No.	Asa	No.	400	(XIV)
							As a % of		or vour Rights	ıg	as a	Warrants)	capital)	(a)	% of	(a)	As a % of	(VIA)
							(A+B+C2)	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X)	(a)	total	(a)	total	
								S	S	al	(A+B+				Shar		Share	
								eg:	eg:y	u,	(C)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	es		s held	
								X	3,		,		(ATDTC2)		held		(b)	
															(b)			
 	_			-														
Α	Promoter &	4	9024209	0	0	902420	75	9024	O	902	75	0	75	0	0			9024209
	Promoter					9		209		420								

	Group									9								
В	Public	7203	3008070	0	0	300807	25	3008	0	300	25	0	25	0	0			2776234
						0		070		807								
\overline{C}	Non	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter-	U	U	U	O		U	U	U	U	U	U	O	U	U	U	U	U
	Non Public																	
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	underlying																	
	DRs																	
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	by																	
	Employee																	
	Trusts																	
	Total	7207	1203227	0	0	120322	100	1203	0	120	100	0	100	0	0			11800443
			9			79		2279		322								
										79								

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Voti	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class			Shares	g, as a %		ked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	(1-7	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate			IX)		Underlying	assuming	sha	ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per					Outstanding	full	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	_				convertible	conversion				mbered	dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	No of	Voting Ri	ahte	Total as	securities (including	of convertible	No.	As a	No.	XIII) Asa	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)	-			As a % of	NOO	voung Ki	ynts	a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	(214)
				()				(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	(-)	total	()	total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage		Shar		share	
									X	Υ	al	rights		of diluted share		es held		s held	
														capital)	-	(b)		(b)	
														(XI) =		(~)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2	_				
														ATDTOZ					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/Hi		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	ndu undivided																		
	Family	;																	
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
С	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Institutions/																		
.1	Banks		3	49055	0	0	490556	40.77	49055	0	400	40.77	0	40.77	0	0			4905569
d	Any Other		3		U	υ	490550	40.77		U			ρ	40.77	U	U			4905569
	(specify)			69			9		69		556								
											9								
	Body		3	49055	0	0	490556	40.77	49055	0	490	40.77	0	40.77	0	0			4905569
	Corporate			69			9		69		556								
	1										9								
	ΤV	AAB		24555	0	0	245551	20.41	24555	0	245	20.41	0	20.41	0	0			2455514
	SUNDRAM	CT01		14			4		14		551								
	IYENGAR &			i .					'		1								
		JyK									4								
	SONS																		

	PRIVATE LIMITED																
	SUNDARAM	AAA		13337	0	0	133374	11.08	13337	0	133	11.08	0	11.08	0	0	1333741
	FINANCE	CS49		41			1		41		374						
	LIMITED	44A									1						
	SOUTHERN	AAC		11163	0	0	111631	9.28	11163	0	111	9.28	0	9.28	0	0	1116314
	ROADWAYS	CS14		14			4		14		631						
	LIMITED	78B									4						
	Sub-Total		3	49055	0	0	490556	40.77	49055	0	490	40.77	0	40.77	0	0	4905569
	(A)(1)			69			9		69		556						
											9						
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-																
	Resident																
	Individuals/																
	Foreign																
	Individuals)																
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																
	Investor																
e	Any Other		1	41186	0	0	411864	34.23	41186	0		34.23	0	34.23	0	0	4118640
	(specify)			40			0		40		864						
											0						
	Body		1	41186	0	0	411864	34.23	41186	0		34.23	0	34.23	0	0	4118640
	Corporate			40			0		40		864						
											0						
	TITAN	AAD		41186	0	0	411864	34.23	41186	0		34.23	0	34.23	0	0	4118640
	EUROPE	CT65		40			0		40		864						
	LIMITED	25B									0						
	Sub-Total		1	41186	0	0	411864	34.23	41186	0		34.23	0	34.23	0	0	4118640
	(A)(2)			40			0		40		864 0						
	Total		4	90242	0	0	902420	75	90242	0	902		0	75	0	0	9024209
	Shareholding			09			9		09		420						

of Pro	omoter					9				
and Pr	romoter									
Group	o (A)=									
(A)(1)	+(A)(2)									

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	ea	ach class	of secu IX)	nts held in irities Total as	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock sha	ber of ked in ares (II)	SI pled oth encu	nber of hares dged or erwise mbered XIII) As a	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) VIII	110 01	voung ru	gmo	a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities	(a)	% of total	(No t	% of total	()
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Mutual Funds/		1	75926 8	0	0	759268	6.31	75926 8	0	759 268	6.31	0	6.31	0	0			759268
	CAPITAL	AAA TR00 90B	0	75926 8	O	O	759268	6.31	75926 8	O	759 268	6.31	0	6.31	0	0			759268
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	4	3108	0	0	3108	.03	3108	0	310 8	.03	0	.03	0	0			3108
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2410	0	0	2410	.02	2410	0	241 0	.02	0	.02	0	0			2410
g	Insurance Companies	1	17537 0	0	0	175370	1.46	17537 0		175 370	1.46	0	1.46	0	0			175370
	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATI ON OF INDIA		17537 0	0	0	175370	1.46	17537 0		175 370	1.46	0	1.46	0	0			175370
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)	1	1000	0	0	1000	.01	1000	0	100 0	.01	0	.01	0	0			1000
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	9	94115 6	0	0	941156	7.83	94115 6	0	941 156	7.83	0	7.83	0	0			941156
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	6735	11525 48	0	0	115254 8	9.58	11525 48		115 254 8	9.58	0	9.58	0	0	0	0	961952
i	Individual shareholders holding	6735	11525 48	0	0	115254 8	9.58	11525 48		115 254 8	9.58	0	9.58	0	0			961952

	nominal share capital up to																
	Rs. 2 lakhs.																
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	2 lakhs.																
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		459	91436 6	0	0	914366	7.6	91436 6		914 366	7.6	0	7.6	0	0	873126
	Body Corporate		184	81907 8	0	0	819078	6.81	81907 8	0	819 078	6.81	0	6.81	0	0	780012
	MAHAM HOLDINGS	AAA CM21 68G	0	19055 3	0	0	190553	1.58	19055 3		190 553	1.58	0	1.58	0	0	190553
		AAA CP16 33M	0	12964 5	0	0	129645	1.08	12964 5		129 645	1.08	0	1.08	0	0	129645
	SUNDHARA MS PRIVATE LIMITED	CS49 49P		15880 8		0	158808		15880 8		808	1.32	0	1.32	0	0	122034
	ABI	AAB	0	14492	0	0	144929	1.2	14492	0	144	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	142837

SHOWATEC H (INDIA)	CA81 60B		9					9		929						
LIMITED																
Other		1	4773	0	0	4773	.04	4773	0	477 3	.04	0	.04	0	0	4773
Clearing member		31	732	0	0	732	.01	732	0	732	.01	0	.01	0	0	732
Other		4	30741	0	0	30741	.26	30741	0	307 41	.26	0	.26	0	0	30741
Hindu Undivided Family		164	32269	0	0	32269	.27	32269	0	322 69	.27	0	.27	0	0	32269
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		75	26773	0	0	26773	.22	26773	0	267 73	.22	0	.22	0	0	24599
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7194	20669 14	0	0	206691 4	17.18	20669 14	0	206 691 4	17.18	0	17.18	0	0	1835078
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)		7203	30080 70	0	0	300807 0	25.01	30080 70	0	300 807 0	25.01	0	25.01	0	0	2776234

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votil	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class			Shares	shareholdin		red in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	. ,	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(IX)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	<u>(VII =</u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full conversion				mbered (XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(*)	(٧1)		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)			J c	a % of	Warrants)	convertible]	% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									Х	Y	al	rigitis		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders No of share held								

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	